


**RIVER**

# RIVER VALLEY STADIUM CAMPAIGN

**RIVER**


Gift Pyramid - as of July 6, 2021

**VALLEY**
**Total Goal: \$750,000**
**VALLEY**

Gift Range	Number of Gifts Committed	Amount Committed	Number of Gifts Still Needed	Total Number of Gifts (Committed + Needed)	Total Amount by Gift Range	Recognition	Cumulative Total
\$ 150,000	0	\$ -	1	1	\$ 150,000	Stadium Naming Rights for 15 Years	\$ 150,000
\$ 75,000	0	\$ -	3	3	\$ 225,000	1. Football Field Naming Rights 2. Soccer Pitch Naming Rights 3. Track Naming Rights Naming Rights for 15 Years	\$ 375,000
\$ 50,000	0	\$ -	2	2	\$ 100,000	Includes business logo placed on sideline for 15 years	\$ 475,000
\$30,000 - \$49,999	0	\$ -	2	2	\$ 75,000	"MVP" on Donor Wall	\$ 550,000
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	\$ -	2	2	\$ 50,000	"All American" on Donor Wall	\$ 600,000
\$10,000 - \$19,999	0	\$ -	2	2	\$ 30,000	"All State" on Donor Wall	\$ 630,000
\$5,000 - \$9,999	0	\$ -	7	7	\$ 52,500	"All Area" on Donor Wall	\$ 682,500
\$1,000 - \$4,999	0	\$ -	15	15	\$ 37,500	"All Conference" on Donor Wall	\$ 720,000
\$500 - \$999	0	\$ -	25	25	\$ 18,750	"Varsity" on Donor Wall	\$ 738,750
\$250 - \$499	0	\$ -	33	33	\$ 11,550	"Letter Winner" on Donor Wall	\$ 750,300
		\$ -					

**TOTAL COMMITTED: \$0**